NOTES:
1. MATERIALS : SEE BOM TABLE
2. FINISHES: SEE BOM TABLE
3. ELECTRICAL DATA:
    MAX. VOLTAGE RATING 60 VDC
    MAX. CURRENT PER CONTACT 1.5 A
4. ENVIRONMENTAL PARAMETERS FOR CONNECTOR:
    STATIC OPERATING TEMP: -40°C to +85°C

H= 2 pcs. of
      I/D Carrier
Heads:
66=Double
    ended RJ45
(Available parts see PART LIST table. Other parts available upon request)
XXA M6 0E X0 X6 X6 X
No. Part No. Engineering No. Cable Length
1 1201080202 E66A06011M020 2m
2 1201080207 E66A06011M005 0.5m
3 1201080267 E66A06011M010 1m
4 1201080269 E66A06011M030 3m
5 1201080270 E66A06011M040 4m
6 1201080271 E66A06011M050 5m
7 1201080272 E66A06011M060 6m
8 1201080273 E66A06011M100 10m
9 1201080274 E66A06011M150 15m
10 1201080275 E66A06011M200 20m
11 1201080276 E66A06011M250 25m
12 1201080277 E66A06011M300 30m
13 1201080278 E66A06011M500 50m
14 1201080577 E66A06017M005 0.5m
15 1201080578 E66A06017M010 1m
16 1201080579 E66A06017M020 2m
17 1201088112 E66A06011M120 12m
18 1201088113 E66A06011M400 40m
19 1201088114 E66A06011M600 60m
20 1201088115 E66A06011M800 80m
21 1201088119 E66A06011C650 65m
22 1201088128 E66A06011M070 7m
23 1201088129 E66A06011M090 9m
24 1201088197 E66A06011M900 90m
25 1201088248 E66A06011M700 70m
26 1201088265 E66A06011M020H 2m
27 1201088280 E66A06011M010H 1m
28 1201088281 E66A06011M030H 3m
29 1201088293 E66A06012M010H 1m
30 1201088294 E66A06012M020H 2m
31 1201088295 E66A06012M050H 5m
32 1201088296 E66A06012M100H 10m
33 1201088297 E66A06012M150H 15m
34 1201088298 E66A06012M200H 20m
35 1201088300 E66A06012M030H 3m
No. Part No. Engineering No. Cable Length
106
107

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
No. Part No. Engineering No. Cable Length
71 1201088475 E66A06016M020 2m
72 1201088476 E66A06016M030 3m
73 1201088477 E66A06016M040 4m
74 1201088478 E66A06016M050 5m
75 1201088479 E66A06016M060 6m
76 1201088480 E66A06016M080 8m
77 1201088481 E66A06016M090 9m
78 1201088482 E66A06016M100 10m
79 1201088483 E66A06016M120 12m
80 1201088484 E66A06016M150 15m
81 1201088485 E66A06016M200 20m
82 1201088486 E66A06016M250 25m
83 1201088487 E66A06016M300 30m
84 1201088488 E66A06016M350 35m
85 1201088489 E66A06016M400 40m
86 1201088490 E66A06016M450 45m
87 1201088491 E66A06016M500 50m
88 1201088492 E66A06016M550 55m
89 1201088493 E66A06016M600 60m
90 1201088494 E66A06016M650 65m
91 1201088495 E66A06016M700 70m
92 1201088496 E66A06016M750 75m
93 1201088497 E66A06016M800 80m
94 1201088528 E66A06016M850 85m
95 1201088529 E66A06016M900 90m
96 1201088532 E66A06016M005 0.5m
97 1201088554 E66A06012M003 0.3m
98 1201088555 E66A06012M006 0.6m
99 1201088556 E66A06016M003 0.3m
100 1201088557 E66A06016M006 0.6m
101
102
103
104
105
No. Part No. Engineering No. Cable Length
36 1201088301 E66A06012M300H 30m
37 1201088302 E66A06012M500H 50m
38 1201088353 E66A06012M010 1m
39 1201088354 E66A06012M020 2m
40 1201088355 E66A06012M030 3m
41 1201088356 E66A06012M040 4m
42 1201088357 E66A06012M050 5m
43 1201088358 E66A06012M060 6m
44 1201088359 E66A06012M080 8m
45 1201088360 E66A06012M090 9m
46 1201088361 E66A06012M100 10m
47 1201088362 E66A06012M120 12m
48 1201088363 E66A06012M150 15m
49 1201088364 E66A06012M200 20m
50 1201088365 E66A06012M250 25m
51 1201088366 E66A06012M300 30m
52 1201088367 E66A06012M350 35m
53 1201088368 E66A06012M400 40m
54 1201088369 E66A06012M450 45m
55 1201088370 E66A06012M500 50m
56 1201088371 E66A06012M550 55m
57 1201088372 E66A06012M600 60m
58 1201088373 E66A06012M650 65m
59 1201088374 E66A06012M700 70m
60 1201088375 E66A06012M750 75m
61 1201088376 E66A06012M800 80m
62 1201088386 E66A06012M700H 70m
63 1201088387 E66A06012M900H 90m
64 1201088393 E66A06012M002H 0.2m
65 1201088394 E66A06012M005H 0.5m
66 1201088395 E66A06012M250H 25m
67 1201088396 E66A06012M400H 40m
68 1201088397 E66A06012M600H 60m
69 1201088398 E66A06012M1K0H 100m
70 1201088474 E66A06016M010 1m
PART LIST
FORMAT: master-tb-prod-A3

2
3
6 6
3
2
1
RJ45
SHIELD
4 LABEL VINYL BLACK/YELLOW
3 RJ45 OVERMOLD TPU BLACK
2 RJ45 PLUG POLYCARBONATE CLEAR
1 CABLE TPU TEAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH
MATERIAL NUMBER ENG. NUMBER
FINISHED LENGTH [M]
1201088474 E66A06016M010 1.0 M
1201088486 E66A06016M250 25.0 M
M005 = 0.5M
M050 = 5M
M250 = 25M